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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Opatovice nad Labem

Obec

Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice

Opatovice

nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem
nad Labem

Cast obce

Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem
Opatovice nad Labem

Ulice
Klasterni
Klasterni
Klasterni
Klasterni
Karlin
Karlin
Karlin
Karlin
Karlin
Klasterni

Cislo pop./ev.
47]-
48/-
114/-
121/-
200/-
35/-
36/-
37/-
74/-
49/-

Cislo parcely

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

8
10/1
140
6
223
26
25
24
104
11

20
100
100




